2018 Battle of the Pros

at Wee Burn Country Club
Mixed Doubles

Flight 1

Alesya Dumova - Angel Diankov
Alesya Dumova - Angel Diankov

Melissa Machado - Jack Maddocks

Flight 2

Lucie Langenkamp - Eric Langenkamp
Lucie Langenkamp - Eric Langenkamp

Rouxanne van Rensburg - Agustin Janssen

Final

Alesya Dumova - Angel Diankov

defeated

defeated

defeated

defeated

defeated

defeated

defeated

Brigit Folland - Oliver Plaskett

Melissa Machado - Jack Maddocks

Brigit Folland - Oliver Plaskett

Tess Bernard-Feigenbaum - Joe Keizer

Rouxanne van Rensburg - Agustin Janssen

Tess Bernard-Feigenbaum - Joe Keizer

Lucie Langenkamp - Eric Langenkamp

8-5

8-1

8-6

8-6



